

PACHET BUNURI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 100606047

Data publicarii 25.07.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.104,15 RON - 2.104,15 RON

Descriere: ULEI DE IN 5L SICATIVAT (BUC) 3BJULEIIN5L 10,0 71,428 714,28 135,72 850,00 TEAVA DRENAJ 80/90 CSO80 (ML) 2ADCSO80 55,0 7,563 415,97 79,03 495,00 CLESTE RAPIDA 900MM PLASTIC XT140900 XTLINE (BUC) 5ADXT140900 2,0 131,090 262,18 49,82 312,00 FATA DE MASA DEKORAMA 20M/ROLA 45A (M) 3FI45ADEK 20,0 10,504 210,08 39,92 250,00 ADEZIV D4 5KG TISZABOND (VIZZARO) (BUC) 3CDSOLD4.5 1,0 113,450 113,45 21,55 135,00 PENSULA 80*15 WLOSKI MAAN 2136 (BUC) 5CAMA2136 10,0 7,143 71,43 13,57 85,00 ADAPTOR IBC 2''' 3/4 FI CU ROBINET DISGP45 (BUC) 2BDDISGP45 2,0 29,410 58,82 11,18 70,00 PENSULA 70*15 WLOSKI MAAN 2135 (BUC) 5CAMA2135 10,0 5,462 54,62 10,38 65,00 PAHARE CARTON 200ML 50BUS/SET D15829 (BUC) 3FID15829 6,0 7,140 42,84 8,16 51,00 PENSULA 2K 3 ACRIL ALBASTRU MAAN 1844 (BUC) 5CAMA1844 2,0 15,965 31,93 6,07 38,00 PENSULA 2K 2.5 ACRIL ALBASTRU MAAN 1843 (BUC) 5CAMA1843 2,0 13,445 26,89 5,11 32,00 SMIRGHEL 150 KLINGSPOR (M) 4BLSMIRGHEL.P150 6,0 3,362 20,17 3,83 24,00 SET PAHARE CARTON 4OZ 50BUC/SET (SE) 3FISPA8350 3,0 6,720 20,16 3,84 24,00 SMIRGHEL 240 RED SQUARE SEDA (M) 4BLSMIRGHEL.P240SI 6,0 2,102 12,61 2,39 15,00 BANDA PANZA ABRAZIVA ROLA 3M*115MM, GR 120, DEDRA (BUC) 4BLF70RC120 1,0 10,080 10,08 1,92 12,00 MANUSI PETRAX DOUBLE 9 NY A-3/4 (BUC) 6ACA8107/9 1,0 10,080 10,08 1,92 12,00 MANUSI PETRAX 7 ARDON (BUC) 6ACA8007/7 1,0 8,820 8,82 1,68 10,50 SFOARA 80GR